
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
4 

6 

70 

121 

141 

124 

76 

445 

125 

19 

222 

69 

38 

777 

1 

228 

49 

130 

048 

123 

233 

173 

24 

122 

73 

11 

29 

150 

Name 
Pietro ALOISIO 

Francesco ALOISIO 

Davide BOLLANI 

Luca SERGI 

Rodolfo NUNEZ 

Fabio ARIENTI 

Daniele FUMERO 

Riccardo RUGGERI 

Lucio TORSELLI 

Emanuele MAFFIOLI 

Enrico BONI 

Diego FERRARI 

Domenico SAVARESE 

Massimo ANNIGONI 

Lazzaro ANDRIOLA 

Jonathan MANTOVANI 

Giovanni PUMA 

Leonardo BARGIACCHI 

Motoshop 2 YAMAHA 

Stefano BASTOGI 

Kevin MANFREDI 

Marco GUIDA 

Nicola BUA 

Daniele DAL MOLIN 

Pietroluigi  NEMBRINI 

Jacopo MARELLA 

Salvatore BONVEGNA 

Cristian Massimiliano ANCIONE 

Class 
V2T 

V2T 

V2T 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

A1000 

V2T 

A1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

Best Tm 
1:16.230 

1:16.507 

1:16.542 

1:17.089 

1:17.131 

1:17.158 

1:17.536 

1:17.605 

1:17.618 

1:17.690 

1:17.699 

1:18.003 

1:18.088 

1:18.296 

1:18.664 

1:18.745 

1:19.861 

1:19.899 

1:20.757 

1:20.945 

1:21.557 

1:21.636 

1:22.358 

1:22.458 

1:23.534 

1:24.095 

1:24.730 

1:26.193 

M ode l/ En gin e  
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Thriump 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 
11 

10 

8 

9 

8 

6 

9 

6 

9 

7 

10 

6 

2 

11 

10 

9 

7 

11 

7 

8 

7 

5 

6 

8 

10 

7 

9 

4 

Diff 

0.277 

0.312 

0.859 

0.901 

0.928 

1.306 

1.375 

1.388 

1.460 

1.469 

1.773 

1.858 

2.066 

2.434 

2.515 

3.631 

3.669 

4.527 

4.715 

5.327 

5.406 

6.128 

6.228 

7.304 

7.865 

8.500 

9.963 

Gap 

0.277 

0.035 

0.547 

0.042 

0.027 

0.378 

0.069 

0.013 

0.072 

0.009 

0.304 

0.085 

0.208 

0.368 

0.081 

1.116 

0.038 

0.858 

0.188 

0.612 

0.079 

0.722 

0.100 

1.076 

0.561 

0.635 

1.463 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/10/2021 11:20:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:24 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/10/2021 11:00 

No Picture Selected


